
I 
I . 

I 
l 
t 

~~OITEo~ ,JJ )-
~ 3"'Cycle \ 

~ A-GRADE 0 

JAi HIND CO~LEGE 
EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS 

B/\S/\NTSING INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & 
J T LALVANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

AND SHEILA GOPAL RAHEJA 
COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE, Government of Maharashtra (DTE Code: 03579) 

Ref. - JH / 

MERIT NUMBER 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

(Institute Level) 
Allotment List 

BMS 

NAME 

VARADJADHAV 

MANISHKUMAR 

ATHARV MULEY 

JAIN KALASH ATUL 

MORABIA YUG KIRAN 

BHANSALITANVIAPURVA 

SOHAM PARAS LAKHANI 

MUST ANS IR JUZER MUKADAM 

ELROY FERNANDES 

MANA V BHA VESH SHAH 

SAMAIRA MANOJ SETHI 

PRA THAM LALITKUMAR JAIN 

ANUSHKA RA TURI 

AW ASKAR NIR HENRY 

RAI SAYISHA 

HUSSAIN HOZEF A LOKHANDWALA 

NIVIT A DEEP AK THAKKAR 

SABADRA SIDDHI GIRISH 

RISHABH GOENKA 

SHUBHAM SHRINIV AS KAT AKDHOND 

YOHAANPORUSTAMPAL 

PUNWANI SANAA SANJA Y 

SHU BHAN KAR VINA YAK NAIK 

NARAYANIAMOLJAMBHALE 

25.10.2024 

SCORE ID 

99.888773 BC242l0083 

99.6465412 BC2420838I 

99.425897 BC24209622 

99.2937446 BC2426387I 

99.206521 BC24270223 

99.0730302 BC24212079 

98.7706708 BC24202176 

98.7487611 BC24271083 

98.3037887 BC24208491 

98.3037887 BC24201787 

98.2408325 BC24209291 

98.2408325 BC24200745 

98.2408325 BC24200397 

98.2024302 BC24201928 

98.0037475 BC24210161 

97.9032761 BC24270316 

97.6825755 BC24212006 

97.6628435 BC24208462 

97.2228233 BC24263514 

97.2228233 BC24212928 

96.8798752 BC24212367 

96.3484905 BC24209470 

96.2669447 BC24213898 

96.2669447 BC24208877 



J 

I . 
a 
I! ; 
' ' 

' I 

-------~-----

NOTICE 

1. The PROVISIONAL all~tment list for institutional level admission is displayed as above. 

2. Link for College admission form: 

(http: //jaihind.radicalforms.com) 

3. Verification of documents along with payment of requisite fees-

Offline Mode only 

Date: 26/10/2024 
/ Timings: 09:00am 

The documents will be verified in the classroom as mentioned below-

Date Timing 
Room. No Floor No 

26/10/2024 09:00am 4B 
New Building 4th Floor 

4. Candidates are instructed to submit pre-admission oniine enrolment form of University of 

Mumbai http://muugadi:nission.samarth.cdu.in 

5. Candidates are required to submit original documents and two sets of attested photocopies at the 

time of verification of documents. (*) 

6. After physical verification of documents, the candidates have to pay necessary fees through 

online link/ DD immediately. (Information displayed on the website J 

*Required documents as specified in the guidelines outlined by the Government .of 

Maharashtra, State Common Entrance Test Cell, as detailed in the Information 

Brochure for the academic year 2024-25 with the form issued by CET Cell at the time 

of physical verification as per the schedule mentioned by the college failing which the 

admission to the applicant will stand cancelled. 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



