

BASANTSING INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & J. T. LALVANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SHEILA GOPAL RAHEJA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

Bind Bind

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE, Government of Maharashtra (DTE Code: 03579)

Ref. - JH /

25.10.2024

(Institute Level) <u>Allotment List</u>

<u>BMS</u>

MERIT NUMBER	NAME	SCORE	ID
1	VARAD JADHAV	99.888773	BC24210083
2	MANISH KUMAR	99.6465412	BC24208381
3	ATHARV MULEY	99.425897	BC24209622
4	JAIN KALASH ATUL	99.2937446	BC24263871
5	MORABIA YUG KIRAN	99.206521	BC24270223
6	BHANSALI TANVI APURVA	99.0730302	BC24212079
7	SOHAM PARAS LAKHANI	98.7706708	BC24202176
8	MUSTANSIR JUZER MUKADAM	98.7487611	BC24271083
9	ELROY FERNANDES	98.3037887	BC24208491
10	MANAV BHAVESH SHAH	98.3037887	BC24201787
11	SAMAIRA MANOJ SETHI	98.2408325	BC24209291
12	PRATHAM LALITKUMAR JAIN	98.2408325	BC24200745
13	ANUSHKA RATURI	98.2408325	BC24200397
14	AWASKAR NIR HENRY	98.2024302	BC24201928
15	RAI SAYISHA	98.0037475	BC24210161
16	HUSSAIN HOZEFA LOKHANDWALA	97.9032761	BC24270316
17	NIVITA DEEPAK THAKKAR	97.6825755	BC24212006
18	SABADRA SIDDHI GIRISH	97.6628435	BC24208462
19	RISHABH GOENKA	97.2228233	BC24263514
20	SHUBHAM SHRINIVAS KATAKDHOND	97.2228233	BC24212928
21	YOHAAN PORUS TAMPAL	96.8798752	BC24212367
22	PUNWANI SANAA SANJAY	96.3484905	BC24209470
23	SHUBHANKAR VINAYAK NAIK	96.2669447	BC24213898
24	NARAYANI AMOL JAMBHALE	96.2669447	BC24208877



2

NOTICE

1. The PROVISIONAL allotment list for institutional level admission is displayed as above.

- 2. Link for College admission form: (http://jaihind.radicalforms.com)

cuments along with payment of requisite fees-

3. Verification of documents along the		
	Offline Mode only	
	Timings: 09:00am	

Date: 26/10/2024

		pentioned below-	N.
to will be verif	ied in the classroom as n	Beem No	Floor No
The documents will be verif	Timing	Room. No	New Building 4th Floor
Date	1 mm.8	4B	nen -
26/10/2024	09:00am		in of
20/10/2021		· · · ·	of University of

4. Candidates are instructed to submit pre-admission online enrolment form of University of Mumbai http://muugadmission.samarth.cdu.in

5. Candidates are required to submit original documents and two sets of attested photocopies at the

time of verification of documents. (*)

6. After physical verification of documents, the candidates have to pay necessary fees through online link / DD immediately. (Information displayed on the website)

*Required documents as specified in the guidelines outlined by the Government of Maharashtra, State Common Entrance Test Cell, as detailed in the Information Brochure for the academic year 2024-25 with the form issued by CET Cell at the time of physical verification as per the schedule mentioned by the college failing which the admission to the applicant will stand cancelled.

